
2026 TBICoE Training Calendar
H O S T E D  B Y  T H E  T R A U M A T I C  B R A I N  I N J U R Y  C E N T E R  O F  E X C E L L E N C E 

january
Thursday, Jan. 15*
1 to 3 p.m. ET
Acute Concussion Care Pathway: 
MACE 2 and PRA Training

Wednesday, Jan. 21*
2 to 4 p.m. ET
Insights into the Pathophysiology of 
TBI

Friday, Jan. 30
3 to 4 p.m. ET
Neuroimaging Following Concussion 
Clinical Recommendation Training

february
Tuesday, Feb. 10* 
Noon to 2 p.m. ET
Management of Headache Clinical 
Recommendation Training

march
Wednesday, March 4*
2 to 4 p.m. ET
Performance Nutrition and TBI

Thursday, March 5*
1 to 2 p.m. ET
Assessment of Dizziness and Visual 
Disturbances Following Concussion 
Clinical Recommendation Training

Wednesday, March 18*
10:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET
2026 TBICoE Annual Brain Health 
Symposium (6 CME/CEs pending)

april
Wednesday, April 15*
Noon to 1 p.m. ET
Management of Sleep Disturbances 
Following Concussion Clinical 
Recommendation Training

Thursday, April 16*
1 to 3 p.m. ET
Acute Concussion Care Pathway: 
MACE 2 and PRA Training

Thursday, April 23* 
Noon to 2 p.m. ET
Functional Neurological Disorder 
and TBI

may
Wednesday, May 6
Noon to 1 p.m. E T
Neuroimaging Following Concussion 
Clinical Recommendation Training 

Thursday, May 21*
1 to 3 p.m. E T
The Next Battlefront: TBI, Mental 
Health, and the Road to Recovery

june
Wednesday, June 10*
Noon to 2 p.m. E T
Management of Headache Following 
Concussion Clinical Recommendation 
Training

july
Friday, July 10*
11 a.m to Noon E T
Assessment of Dizziness and Visual 
Disturbances Following Concussion 
Clinical Recommendation Training

Thursday, July 16*
1 to 3 p.m. E T
Acute Concussion Care Pathway: 
MACE 2 and PRA Training

august
Thursday, Aug. 20*
11 a.m. to Noon E T
Management of Sleep Disturbances 
Following Concussion Clinical 
Recommendation Training

september
Friday, Sept.18
2 to 4 p.m. E T
Invisible Impact: Blast Overpressure 
and Total Force Fitness

Wednesday, Sept. 23
2 to 3 p.m. E T
Neuroimaging Following Concussion 
Clinical Recommendation Training

october
Thursday, Oct. 8
1 to 3 p.m. E T
Diagnostic TBI Coding Updates

Wednesday, Oct. 14*
11 a.m. to 1 p.m. E T
Management of Headache Following 
Concussion Clincial Recommednation 
Training

Thursday, Oct. 15*
1 to 3 p.m. E T
Acute Concussion Care Pathway: 
MACE 2 and PRA Training

november
Tuesday, Nov. 3
2 to 3 p.m. E T
Translating 15 Years of Research on 
TBI Recovery and Family Impact

Wednesday, Nov. 18*
10 to 11 a.m. E T
Assessment of Dizziness and Visual 
Disturbances Following Concussion 
Clinical Recommendation Training

december
Wednesday, Dec. 2*
11 a.m. to Noon E T
Management of Sleep Disturbances 
After Concussion Clinical 
Recommendation Training

The TBICoE Education events are held virtually on Microsoft Teams. You do not need a Teams account to attend these events and registration is not required. Dates and times are 
subject to change. Visit health.mil/TBICoEEvents or scan the QR code to stay up-to-date on all TBICoE virtual events. Events with astrisks* denote those that include pending or 
confirmed continuing education and continuing medical education credits through DHAs Continuing Education Program Office.

Traumatic Brain Injury Center of E xcellence  Health.mil/TBICoE  Facebook.com/TBICoEPage
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